

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210002298153)))



H210002298153ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		
From:				~ .
	Account Name	: INCORP SERVICES INC		202
	Account Number	: 120120000007		21
	Phone	: (702)866-2500	r	<u> </u>
	Fax Number	; (702)866-2689	·)	RUC
			124	_
			2.1	
Enter	the email addres	s for this business entity to be used f	or (future	·
anr	mal report mail	ngs. Enter only one email address pleas	se. 👯	7
			r -	
		agedReports@incorp.com	-	<u> </u>



H2 PCI L	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Foreign Limited Liability Company

Electronic Filing Menu Corp

Corporate Filing Menu

...

.. .

H21000229815 3

الالمناج الدارية والمتعادية

COVER LETTER

то: Registration Section Division of Corporations

H2 PCI LLC SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Jackie DeFillppls			
		Name of Person		
	InCorp Services, Inc.			
		l'inn/Company		
	3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy.	Suite 500S	20	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	21 J	24773
	Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014		1 NUL 1202	
	C	ity/State and Zip Code	, -	્યુ ત્ર કુલ્લાનગ અ અ
	Managedreports@incorp.com		PM	
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)		
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please ca	רך [1]	:29	
Jackie DeFilippis	on behalf of InCorp Services	, Inc. 800-246-2677	. '	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section		
		Division of Corporations		
		The Centre of Tallahassee		
		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Please r	d is a check for the following amount: nake check payable to: FLORIDA DEF .00 Filing Pee	e & 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing Fee, C		

.

of Status & Certified Copy

H21000229815 3

.....

FAX No.

۵

			H21000	229815 3
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COM	MPANY Lorida		O TRANSACT BUSINESS
	TON KILLIND FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:			A FOREIGN UNITED LEABILITY
I. H2 PCI LLC (Numic of Foreign I	dimied (antidaty ("impany; must thelke ") initi	ed Fability	Company," "L.1 (C, "pr *L1,C *)	<u> </u>
(If name vitava)(bble, enter alternate se	nee adopted for the purpose of transacting business in t	llorida 3be :	iterate name most exclude through Light	hty Company, "ILL.C." or "ILC.")
2 Alabama		٦	86-2500827	
	ich foreign firmted tability company is organized i	.ر	it-[(mister,	d applicable)
4	(Dara line training in Morida, if finar i The section 601,0004 & 603,0903, Italia dates vd. Staite 111	o nigistration nine penalty 6.	100 Brookwood Rđ	
2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2		0.	(Viettig Add:c31)	
Tampa, FL 33614			Atmore, AL 36502	2021
				JUN
7. Name and siree addres	s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Bo	n <u>NOT</u> a	acceptable)	II PH
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.			
Name: Office Address:	InCorp Services, Inc. 17888 67th Court North			• *: `
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, Florida 33470	م ي ^د نز :

Itaving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Isabel Burgos on behalf of Incorp Services, Inc.

H21000229815 3

مراجع المراجع المراجع

FAX No.

H21000229815 3

Title or Canadity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
CManager	Name: Ecke Holding Company LLC	Manager	Nanie: Cody Williamson
Member	Address: 100 Brookwood Rd	□ Member	Address: 100 Brookwood Rd
Authorized	Atmore, Al. 36502	Authorized	Atmore, AL 36502
Регзоп		Person	
[] Other		D01her	01her
🕅 Manager	Name:	□Menoger	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Atmore, AL 36502	Authorized	
Person		Person	
DOther	Other	DOther	Other
DManager (Name:	Menager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Audress:
Authorized		DAuthorized	
Person		Person	PR PR
Other	Other	O(het	

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Important Notics: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

1D. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. J am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

-----Signature of an authorized person

Chad Klinck

Typed or primes come of signed

H21000229815 3

2.005/005

2112100 2112100 7

H21000229815 3

John H. Merrill Secretary of State P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that H2 PCI LLC was formed in Alabama, Alabama on March 5, 2021. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 838-903. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.

> In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my. hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, a the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

06/10/2021

Date

20210610000010448

p. 74. Menill

John H. Merrill

Secretary of State